### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20259 - JP MORGAN
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	54179377
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook 1	



Doc#: 1616517034 Fee: \$48.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/13/2016 01:31 PM Pg: 1 of 4

File with: Cook, IL	THE	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	JSE ONLY	
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F" EN MBER 28719062 10/14/2011 CC IL (U)	(or record	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated with respect to the se	curity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign ie in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected	and address of Assignee in item 7c collateral in item 8	and name of Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide lified abov continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes. — — —	e of once three boxes to:			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHAN	NGE name and/or address: Complete 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> iten 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7a	ADD name: Complete item DELETE nam	e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
RDK Ventures LLC	4			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAMF	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information C	thange - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (	se exact full name do not omit modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Deblor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>		The Desico Straine,	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7,	**************************************	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0.0		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		11/0	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	STATE POSTAL COD".	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	DD collateral DELETE colla	ateral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera	

9. N	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	7
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DE8TOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	4
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	-
	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as Administrative Agent	

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: RDK Ventures LLC 54179377

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

0000290356

RDK VENTURES, LLC



ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)



1616517034 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDON				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen	dment form				
1128719062 10/14/2011 CC IL Cook  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	niotrotivo Agont				
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as Admir	ilstrative Agent				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	Ì				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
<b>'</b> O.					
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement, wome of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or a	of record required for indexing public by the Debto	ourposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction ite or's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	m 13): Provide only		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	beloviate any part or the Bobto	, e pane, ese inclusione il mante secondi il			
RDK Ventures LLC					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
Debtor Name and Address: RDK Ventures LLC - 4080 W. Jonathan Moore Pike , Columbus, IN	1.41 201				
Secured Party Name and Address: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as Administrative Ag	ent 1 E (this Street IN)	1 0046 Indianapolie IN 46277			
or Morgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as Administrative Ag	ent - 3 L. Only Street, hv	1-0040 , indianapolis, 114 40277			
	40.				
		<b>C</b> '>			
	Secured Party Name and Address:  JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as Administrative Agent - 1 E. Ohic Street, IN1-0046, Indianapolis, IN 46277				
		1.0			
		0.			
		O.c			
		10-			
		0			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 December	on of real estate:			
		khibit A attached hereto.			
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17		chibit A attached hereto.			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
	D1	ID.			
	Parcel	ID:			
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 54179377-IL-31 20259 - JP MORGAN CHASE - BU JPMo	organ Chase Bank, N.A.,	File with: Cook, IL 0000290356 RDK VENTURES, LLC			
THE STATE OF THE S		TOTAL STORY OF THE			

1616517034 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Exhibit A

Legal Description



CC#137202

#### PARCEL 1:

LOT 1 IN DIAMOND SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 16 AND THE MORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

20 7KL 2:

10°5 456, 457, 458 AED 459 IN WILLIAM EBLOSKY'S WESTCHESTER, A SUBDIVISION OF (EXCEPT RAILROAD LAND SOUTH OF CHICAGO WESTCH. S. AND WESTERN RAILROAD AND CHICAGO WADISON AND HONTENER RAILPOAD) LOTS 12 AND 13 IN SCHOOL TRUSTERS SUBDIVISION OF S CTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD WEID'TPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Tax Parcel ID No(s). 15-16-31(-061-000); and 15-16-310-068-0000
Address: 10200 West Roosevelt Ros i, Westohester, IL 60154-2519
137202/6752

BDIDBOL 5975608vi

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Exhibit A

Legal Description

. . . .

CC#136995

THAT PART OF LOT 15 IN SCHOOL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TONESHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL NERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF LAGRANGE ROAD, SAID LINE BRIEG 39.0 FERT RAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID. SECTION, AND THE HORTHWESTERLY LINE OF JOLIST ROAD, SAID LINE BRIEG 39.0 FERT NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF JOLIST ROAD, SAID LINE OF SAID EAST LIFE OF LAGRANGE ROAD, 175.00 FERT; THENCE WITHHEASTERLY AND FARALLEL WITH THE SAID BORTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID. JOLIST ROAD, 175.00 FERT; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL WITH SAID BAST LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4, 175.00 FERT TO THE AFORESAID BOATHWESTERLY LINE OF JOLIST ROAD, THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ON SAID LINE, 175.00 FERT TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING (EXEPTING THEREFROM THAT FART LINE SOUTHERLY OF A CURVED LINE CONVEX TO THE SOUTHWEST BAVING & RADIUS OF 36.0 FERT AND BEING TANGENT TO AFORESAID BAIT LINE OF LAGRANGE ROAD AND TO THE AFORESAID HORTHWESTERLY LINE OF JOLIST ROAD) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Tax Parcel ID No. 18-16-400-011 (CO)
Address: 6101 S. LaGrange Rd (US 2), Countryside, IL 60525-4071
136995/6737

BDDB01 9975318vi